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
905-875-3750.

185 Houses
For Rent

MILTON detached bright 
4-bdrm, 3-bathroom, 
1900sq.ft. 6-appl.,  be-
side park, shopping mall 
$1650/mth negotiable + 
utilities. Call 416-931-
8704.

MILTON Executive 
home, Black/McCuaig.
Never lived in, 4-bedroom 
semi, 2,115 sq.ft. 9ft ceil-
ings, brand new 
appliances. Available im-
mediately $1,650/mth.
416-839-0383.

MILTON Heights Large 
3-bedroom house, 2-
baths, large yard/garden, 
5-appliances, town water, 
natural gas, C/A.
$1,600/mth + utilities.
Available immediately.
905-854-1687.

MILTON large 3-bdrm 
bungalow, 4-appl., 
available June 1st. 1st & 
last, references required.
$1300/mth + utilities. Call 
Jody at 289-259-5855.

MILTON main floor 3-
bdrm bungalow, close to 
W.I. Dick, $1400/mth incl.
utilities & parking. Prefer 
no pets/smoking. 905-
878-9888.

MILTON Trafal-
gar/Steeles lrg 4-bdrm, 
quiet street, $1400. incl.
utilities. Available July 
1st. Call 416-985-1571.

NOTICE: Luxury Home 
RENTERS Rent this 
huge home over $30k in 
upgrades, live like a King.
Rent more for less. For 
more info call 24-hr. free 
recorded msg. 1-866-
456-1109 ext#3202.
Won't last long. Call 
now!! Remax Real Estate 
Centre Inc.

REDUCED RENT for a 3-
bedroom, 1,200sq.ft.
guesthouse in the coun-
try, south of Erin for a 
retired person who is 
handy and loves to do 
outside yard work. Please 
call 905-702-2334 / 519-
833-2598.

RENTERS
Why rent when you can 
own?  Free list of homes 
available with no money 
down under $1,300. Free 
recorded message 1-888-
634-8406 ID# 2051.
Right at Home Realty.

190 Townhouses
For Rent

3-BEDROOM, 3-bath 
Mattamy, close to all 
amenities, 1,760 sq.ft. In-
cludes appliances, 
ceramics throughout, 
C/A, C/Vac. Available 
July 1st. No smok-
ing/pets. $1,495 /month 
plus utilities. First/last, 
references and credit 
check required. Call Da-
vid 905-702-0120.

GEORGETOWN 3 bed-
room townhome, 
available April 15th.
$1,300/month plus 
utilities. First/last/refer-
ences, credit check. No 
smoking/pets. Martha 
Summers 905-877-5165.

190 Townhouses
For Rent

TOWNHOUSE for rent in 
beautiful Barber Glen in 
Georgetown. Gorgeous 
1-bedroom townhome 
close to all amenities.
Adult community living 
only. Please email 
jbooth41@cogeco.ca or 
call 416-791-8716.
Available July 1st.

192 Rooms For
Rent & Wanted

ATTENTION: Bachelor 
and small 1 bedroom 
apartments with all fur-
nishings & utilities. No 
pets. Weekly starting at 
$175. 905-877-8866.

FURNISHED room in 
Georgetown, use of kitch-
en, near A&P. Suit 
working non-smoking 
gentleman. No parking.
905-457-0262/416-985-
7985.

MILTON room in town-
house. Shared 
l a u n d r y / a m e n i t i e s .
First/last/references. No 
pets preferred, non-
smoker, female preferred.
905-805-2040.

ROOM for rent in country 
between Georgetown and 
Acton. No-smokers/pets.
$480/month. Immediate-
ly. Call 905-703-1321.

196 Halls & Lodges

LIONS Club Hall, 
Georgetown, Meetings, 
Banquets, Wedding Re-
ceptions, Buck and Doe, 
Air Conditioned. Call 905-
877-3887.

OPTIMIST Club, George-
town. Seminars, 
meetings, parties, ban-
quets. Air conditioned.
Large backyard. 905-873-
1709

215 Campers,
Trailers Sites

1995 Jayco 8ft. tent trail-
er. Includes add-a-room, 
2 fridges, extra table, 
in/out stove. Great condi-
tion! $3,250 obo. Call 
905-702-0800.

2005 Bronco 1200 
truck/camper. 8ft. box, 
queen bed, furnace, 
stove, 3-way refrigerator.
Excellent condition. Ask-
ing $9,500. Call 519-853-
2423.

TAYLOR coach travel 
trailer. 23 foot, fully 
loaded, must see! Call 
905-877-4952.

TENT trailer for Sale! 
Sleeps 6. Fridge, stove, 
sink. Good condition.
$2,300 obo. Call 519-
853-9490.

249 Coming Events

CHARITY Dinner and 
Dance, Saturday June 
2nd, Legion Hall, George-
town, 5:30pm. Door 
Prizes/Silent Auction, 
50/50 Draw. Adults $15;
Children $7.50. Proceeds 
to Canadian Diabetes As-
sociation. 905-873-9102.

249 Coming Events

COME to Howell's Fish 
Fry at Hillcrest United 
Church, 8958 Trafalgar 
Road on Thursday May 
17th. Serving continu-
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